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 www.tourmf.com

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH  with carport, 
 garden shed and fenced back yard. *

 HUD owned*  $65,000 
 RMLS# 16477322

 VERY WELL KEPT  and easy 
 care 3 bedroom home.  $119,500 

 RMLS# 15024909

 MILTON FREEWATER

 MILTON FREEWATER

 4 BEDROOM,  1 bath home with 
 an additional studio apartment. 
 $135,000.  RMLS# 16156726

 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH, SHOP, 
 and excellent water rights on 5+ 

 acres.  $385,000  RMLS# 15010001

 MILTON FREEWATER

 PENDLETON

 3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH   on .21 
 acres in the Sherwood area. "HUD

 OWNED"  $82,500 . RMLS# 
 166443462 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 CHARACTER EVERYWHERE!!! 
 1119 S. Mill St.  4 BD, 4 BA landmark 
 home.  3  levels & 4382 sq.ft.  3 car 

 garage.  120’ x 225’ lot w/stately trees. 
 $295,000.  RMLS  #14402094

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM  with 
 a partially framed basement with 

 egress windows.   $125,000.
 RMLS# 16514525

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH, 
 REMODELED HOME 

 with 2 bedroom rental.  $100,000 . 
 MLS# 113879

 PILOT ROCK

 4 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH  with 1920 
 sq. ft.. Front and back decks and 

 fenced back yard. *HUD OWNED* 
 $94,500.  RMLS# 16374992

 VERY NICE 3 BEDROOM,   2 bath 
 with 1620 Sq. Ft. Located in a 55+ 
 park.  $42,500.  RMLS# 16029687 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 Enjoy winter activities with this 
 2 bedroom cabin in the Blue 

 Mountains.  $59,900
 RMLS# 15421886

 WESTON

 7 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME  on 
 5.15 acres. Barn with 2 stalls and 

 tack area.  $171,500  RMLS# 
 15229032

 MILTON FREEWATER

 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM  with 
 new heating, air and rain gutters. 

 $131,000 . RMLS# 16020577 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 VERY COMFORTABLE
 1 bedroom, 1 bath with room for a 

 garden.  $69,500 
 RMLS# 16574661

 Paul R. Seaquist, 
 Principal Broker

 Cell: 509-520-3331

 MILTON FREEWATER

 50'X100' BUILDABLE LOT
 with 3 car garage & unfinished 
 apartment upstairs.  $100,000

 RMLS# 113881

 Valerie Alderson, 
 Principal Broker

 Cell: 541-969-9964

 Tammy Manning
 Broker

 Cell: 541-620-2181
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 MILTON FREEWATER

 COMFORTABLE 2 BEDROOM 
 with a full unfinished basement 
 with egress windows.  $92,500

 RMLS# 16308951

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH  with newer 
 roof, vinyl siding and fenced back 
 yard.  $85,000  RMLS# 16606537

 725 S. Main Street

 Milton-Freewater, 

 OR 97862

 (541) 938-3331

 MILTON FREEWATER

 GREAT STREET EXPOSURE
  for a retail business or office space. 

 Could be divided into 2 spaces.  $64,900
 RMLS# 13654076

 WALLOWA

 MILTON FREEWATER

 WELL CARED FOR  2 bedroom 
 with fireplace in a very nice 

 neighborhood  $125,000 
 RMLS# 16192932 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH  on a 
 .28 acre lot. $29,500 RMLS# 

 16554696

 COLLEGE PLACE, W
A

 BUILDABLE  1.03 acre lot 
 on Suncrest Terrace Road.
 $90,000.  RMLS #115398  

 WESTON

 COMFORTABLE 2 BEDROOM
 cabin get away on Tollgate. 

 Located in a gated community. 
 $45,000  RMLS# 15482386

 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH  with 5110 
 square feet and sits on a huge .78 

 acre lot.  $165,000 
 RMLS# 16087578 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 SPACIOUS TRIPLE WIDE  with 3 
 bedroom, 2.5 bath, fireplace, shop, 

 and on a 1 acre lot.  $210,000.
 RMLS# 16583688

 REDUCED

 VERY NICE 4 BEDROOM , 2 bath 
 with fireplace & updated Kitchen.

 $190,000  RMLS# 15610663

 REDUCED

 REDUCED

 REDUCED

 REDUCED

 REDUCED


